
LIVE MUSIC GIG LIST
Sat 29th Apr	 KRIS DOLLIMORE	 www.krisdollimore.com/

Sat 13th May	 ANDY BROAD	 www.broad.ology.org.uk/

Sat 27th May	 RIK VAN DEN BOSCH	 https://www.rikvandenbosch.com

Sun 28th May	 VINYL SOLUTION	 (see posters in pub – starts 8pm)

Sun 11th Jun	 KENT DUCHAINE	 www.kentduchaine.com/

Sat 17th Jun	 JIM CRAWFORD	 www.jimcrawford.org.uk/

Sat 5th Aug	 AGS CONNOLLY	 http://agsconnolly.com/

Sat 19th Aug	

Sat 2nd Sept	 DAVE SHARP	 www.davesharp.org/

Sat 30th Sept	 MUDSLIDE MORRIS	

Sat 14th Oct	 KRIS DOLLIMORE	 www.krisdollimore.com/

Sat 28th Oct	 DELTA LADIES	 http://www.deltaladies.com/2015/

Sat 11th Nov	 WARREN JAMES	 wordpress.com/

Sat 25th Nov	 WILL KILLEEN	 http://willkilleen.weebly.com/

Sat 9th Dec	 ROLAND CHADWICK	 www.rolandchadwick.com/

Keep up to date with live music at the Rose & Crown – visit
www.charlbury.com/roseandcrown

MUSIC STARTS
around 8.30-ish

Vinyl night in the back room

www.reverbnation.com/
mudslidemorris

https://warrenjamesmusic.


